
Prices are subjected to 7% VAT 

COFFEE

NON-COFFEE

SMOOTHIE

COLD PRESSED JUICE

Hot    Iced    Frappe

Hot    Iced    Frappe

Espresso
Americano
Siam S Yen
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha 
Caramel Macchiato
Dirty   
Flat white
Piccolo Latte 

Matcha Latte
Ceylon Milk Tea
Ceylon Lime Tea 
Ceylon Black Tea
Honey Lime
Cocoa

Watermelon Rose
Mango Passion Fruit
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120

120

120

120
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80

80
85
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95
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110
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100
110

95
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1. Ginger, Pineapple, Lemon

2. Green Apple, Pineapple,
    Beetroot, Carrot, Celery

3. Orange, Red Apple,
    Watermelon, Lemon

4. Carrot, Red Apple,
    Beetroot

5. Green Apple, Pineapple,
    Caroot



MOCKTAILS

Prices are subjected to 7% Vat

พลับพลึง

150.- 150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

พื้นบ�าน

คําหอม
(Jasmine green tea,

jasmine, thai jasmine rice)
(Strawberry puree, cranberry juice,

kaffir lime leaves, Lemon juice)

(Fresh basil, Black pepper, Lime juice) (Passion fruit puree, Passion fruit juice,
Clove, Lime juice)

เทียนหยด
(Aloe vera, Lemongrass, Rose, Lemon juice)

จันทร�กระจ�าง



COCKTAILS

LAPU LAPU
320.-

Prices are subjected to 7% Vat
Cocktails available on Thursday - Sunday

BANANA
OLD FASHIONED

300.-

SWINGING BANANA
320.-

MAI TAI
280.-

ZOMBIE
350.-

PINA COLADA
280.-

TIKI NEGRONI
300.-

MONK'S RESPITE
350.-

HURRICANE
280.-

DARK & STROMY
280.-

JAMAICAN
MILK PUNCH

280.-



Wine by glass
Ambrosia cabernet sauvignon chile 200.-

Ambrosia chardonny chile 200 -

Singha 80.-
Heineken 100.-

Asahi 100.-
Budweiser 100.-

Beer Lao lager 120.-
Beer Lao dark 130.-

IPA chatri thai craft 180.-

Beer 

Highball 
Kakubin lemon soda 180-

Malibu coke 180-
Jimbeam soda/coke 180-

Gin tonic 250-

Open daily from 7:30 - 22:00
Price are subjected to 7% Vat



Prices are subjected to 7% Vat

No.1
Chrysanthemum, Oolong tea

Coke / Coke Zero

Sprite

Tonic

Premium Tonic 

Soda

Mineral Water 

40.-

40.-

40.-

80.-

40.-

25.-

No.2
Lemongrass, Pandan,
Butterfly pea herbal tea

Chamomile, Mint, Chrysanthemum
No.3

No.4
Green tea , Jasmine

No.5
Silver needle white tea

Organic Loose Tea Leaves
 in a Tea Pot 120.-

Beverages


